
LRC NMC 50rd 2-Man Team Match  June 6th 2020

Team Name Last Name First Name 200 Yards    

Standing        

Slow Fire

200 Yards          

Sitting            

Rapid Fire

300 Yards          

Prone              

Rapid Fire

600 Prone 

Slow Fire 

Individual 

Total

Team 

Total

Team 

Awards

The Yahoo's Hall Kaleb 88.00 98.02 96.03 192.07 474.12

Wendt Bob 79.00 95.01 96.02 184.02 454.05 928.17

No Coor's Light VanTreeck Willian 87.00 98.01 96.02 195.06 476.09

Jones Tom 91.01 91.02 98.03 180.03 460.09 936.18

Up-North Boyarski Richard 87.00 99.03 97.02 187.08 470.13

Dryz Jay 95.02 100.06 97.02 189.03 481.13 951.26

10-Ply Wulff Brian 92.01 100.06 99.04 193.02 484.13

Andrew Dave 95.03 97.01 98.05 193.08 483.17 967.30 3rd Team

Onalaksa Boy's Stuffer Adam 95.01 98.07 98.04 198.08 489.20

Lee James 93.02 95.01 96.02 191.05 475.10 964.30

Short Course HM's.McGowan Thomas 97.02 97.01 100.04 195.06 489.13

Hanarahan Josh 96.02 99.06 98.03 193.09 486.20 975.33 2nd Team

Just-IN Muller Terry 79.00 87.04 97.01 189.04 452.09

Monroe Steve 90.01 99.03 97.02 197.08 483.14 935.23

N+D+F+S Andrew Jack 93.02 93.01 41.00 187.02 414.05

Holterman Randy 74.00 96.01 84.00 170.01 424.02 838.07

B. S. McGowan Spencer 98.04 99.01 95.01 196.10 488.16

Yliniemi Brad 99.00 100.02 95.02 194.08 488.12 976.28 1st Team

WI Jr.s #1 Hartley David 85.00 95.01 95.03 176.01 451.05

Cvikota Sam 93.01 99.02 97.03 174.02 463.08 914.13


